CALVARY CHAPEL CHRISTIAN PRE-SCHOOL



Tuition & Fee Schedule 2023-2024

ILLELO	n & Fee Schedule 2023	3-2024
Return	ing Student Enrollment Fee: (Non-Refu	undable)
Re-enrolling Students (received by 01/10/23) Re-enrolling Students (received by 01/11/23 – 02/23/23) Re-enrolling Students (received after 02/23/23)		\$50 \$100 \$200
Ne	w Student Enrollment Fee: (Non-Refun	dable)
New Students (received by 02/23/23) New Students (received after 02/23/23)		\$150 \$200
Student Mana	gement Fee: Added to 1st Payment (N	on-Refundable)
2 and 3 years old 4 years old		\$150 \$200
Full Da	y/Monthly Tuition: (Due on the 1st of th	•
	7:30am - 5:30pm (Two snacks include	d)
Days per week		Monthly Rate
5 Full Days	(M-F)	\$805
3 Full Days	(M-W-F)	\$623
2 Full Days	(T-TH)	\$420
	ay/Monthly Tuition: (Due on the 1 st of 8:00am - 3:00pm (Two snacks include	•
Days per week		Monthly Rate
5 Full Days	(M-F)	\$686
3 Full Days	(M-W-F)	\$511
2 Full Days	(T-TH)	\$352
Half Da	y/Monthly Tuition: (Due on the 1st of th	•
	8:00am - 12:00pm (One snack include	d)
Days per week		Monthly Rate
5 Half Days	(M-F)	\$566
3 Half Days	(M-W-F)	\$399
2 Half Days	(T-TH)	\$284
Fee's Billo	Miscellaneous Fees ed to Blackbaud Account, unless other	rwise noted
Extended Daycare: (Billed to Play	,	\$7 per hour
	are for "School Day" & "Half Day" prograr	-
Late Pickup after 5:30pm (15 Minute Grace Period) Contract Modification Fee (30 Calendar Day Notice Required)		\$25 per 15 min.
Late Payment Fee (Billed After the 10 th)		\$50 \$50 per month
Failed ACH Payment		\$30 per item
Returned Check Fee		\$25 per item
Sensory Screening Fee		\$35 (3 and 4 year olds)
Pre-K Graduation Fee (Billed in May)		\$30
Emergency Disaster Kit (Provided by CCCPS/Billed to Playground Account)		•

"Behold, children are a heritage from the Lord, the fruit of the womb is a reward." Psalm 127:3

PLEASE KEEP THIS FEE SCHEDULE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE
TUITION AND FEES LISTED ABOVE ARE THE SAME FOR ALL FAMILIES

Emergency Clothing Fee (Billed to Playground Account)

Emergency Lunch (Billed to Playground Account)
All-School Fundraisers (Required/2 per school year)

Participation or \$150 Buyout (per family/per fundraiser)

\$5